
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
9 
8 

12 
99 
28 
80 

2 

30 
119 

Name 
Aralla Matteo 
Zani Romano 
Aralla Emanuele 
Grassano Andrea 
Casillo Carlo 
Gabelli Medardo 
Colussi Roberto 

Buratti Roberto 
Giordano Giovanni 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
13 

2 

Total Tm 
21:09.542 
21:15.955 
21:19.519 
22:25.617 
21:10.019 
21:52.523 
21:27.237 

2:52.424 
3.480 

Diff 

6.413 
9.977 

1:16.075 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

6.413 
3.564 

1:06.098 
1 Lap 

42.504 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:10.346 
1:12.789 
1:13.401 
1:14.701 
1:18.817 
1:20.689 
1:28.045 

1:23.237 

In Lap 
12 
16 
16 

8 
13 

9 
9 

2 
0 

Class 
F3 
F3 
F3 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 

OPEN 
Abarth 

Club 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
GRASSANORACING 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 
GRASSANORACING 
GRASSANORACING 

ZERO40 RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car nr 80 - time penalty 25 seconds due to stewards decision nr. 8 

Margin of Victory 

6.413 

Avg. Speed 

106,621 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.346 

Best Speed 

120,263 

Best Lap by 

9 - Aralla Matteo 

 

Printed: 18/06/2023 14:41:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
F. Classic 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:27 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/06/2023 14:00 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Pregheffi Giuliana

Commissario Sportivo
Gatti Giuseppe


